
From: Glaccum, David <DavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov>
To: Anna Bartlett <anna.bartlett@mail.house.gov>

Ashli Palmer (ashli.palmer@mail.house.gov) <ashli.palmer@mail.house.gov>
Courtney.Brooks@mail.house.gov <Courtney.Brooks@mail.house.gov>
james.braid@mail.house.gov <james.braid@mail.house.gov>
Joshua Gross <Joshua.Gross@mail.house.gov>
Natalee Binkholder <Natalee.Binkholder@mail.house.gov>
Taylor Andreae <taylor.andreae@mail.house.gov>
Pederson, Spencer (Scott) <Spencer_Pederson@scott.senate.gov>
DeCasper, Jennifer (Scott) <Jennifer_Decasper@scott.senate.gov>
matt_rimkunas@lgraham.senate.gov <matt_rimkunas@lgraham.senate.gov>
Abele, Craig (L. Graham) <Craig_Abele@lgraham.senate.gov>

CC: Pisarik, Holly <HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov>
Date: 12/14/2015 4:32:23 PM

Subject: Letter from Gov. Haley to Sec. Moniz re: MOX
Attachments: (12.14.2015) Letter from Gov Haley to Sec Moniz re MOX Deadlines.pdf

Team SC,
 
I hope y’all are all doing well.
 
Please see attached a letter from Gov. Haley to Sec. Moniz regarding MOX deadlines.  Let me know if you have any 
questions.
 
Talk with you soon.
 
DMG
 
DAVID M. GLACCUM
Policy Advisor
Office of Governor Nikki R. Haley
(803) 734-0324
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